
0.0 0.1 0.2 0.3 0.4 0.5

2e
+

04
5e

+
05

frequency

sp
ec

tr
um

Observed

bandwidth = 0.00301

0.0 0.1 0.2 0.3 0.4 0.5

1e
−

12
1e

−
06

frequency

sp
ec

tr
um

Trend

bandwidth = 0.00321

0.0 0.1 0.2 0.3 0.4 0.5

2e
+

04
5e

+
05

frequency

sp
ec

tr
um

Seasonal

bandwidth = 0.00301

0.0 0.1 0.2 0.3 0.4 0.5

0.
00

5
0.

10
0

2.
00

0

frequency

sp
ec

tr
um

Random

bandwidth = 0.00321


